

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 199-200 OF 2011

AJAY KATARA & ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,stay and office report)

WITH
T.P.(CRL) NO. 208 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 22/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr Ashutosh Kr Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave ,Adv
Ms Priya Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Aristotle S. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None for the petitioner.
Respondent has sought further time for filing counter affidavit on
record. Granted as final chance.
List again on 12.12.2012.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |